
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:08.67 630 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.79 628 H 04/08/22 Swim Wales Summer Open 2022 Swansea  1

2:09.67 616 F 04/08/22 Swim Wales Summer Open 2022 Swansea  1

2:09.76 614 F 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

2:11.00 597 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

2:11.08 596 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.60 589 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.48 577 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.63 575 F 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

2:13.35 566 H 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

2:13.74 561 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

2:14.49 552 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.51 551 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.93 546 F 21/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

2:15.25 542 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.86 535 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

2:16.40 529 F 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff Swansea Uni 1

2:16.64 526 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.68 526 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.11 521 F 04/05/24 City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

2:17.22 519 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.54 516 H 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff Swansea Uni 1

2:20.45 484 F 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.80 481 F 22/07/18 WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:21.56 473 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

2:24.18 448 F 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.76 442 F 03/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe  3
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2:24.76 442 F 03/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe  3

2:25.07 440 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.09 430 H 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wycombe Dist 1

2:27.26 420 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Maxwell 1

2:27.79 416 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:28.84 407 F 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Maxwell 1

2:29.08 405 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Maxwell 1

2:29.26 403 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Maxwell 1

2:31.83 383 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Maxwell 1

2:31.99 382 F 16/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 3

2:32.46 379 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

2:35.09 360 H 26/03/17 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Maxwell 3

2:35.65 356 F 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Ealing 1

2:36.70 349 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

2:39.63 330 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

2:40.01 327 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

2:41.17 320 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Ealing 1

2:46.68 290 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

2:46.97 288 H 01/07/16 53 Internationale Schwimfest Darmstadt Ealing 1

2:59.67 231 H 10/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

3:07.77 202 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.11 521 F 04/05/24 City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

2:16.40 529 F 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff Swansea Uni 1

2:17.54 516 H 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff Swansea Uni 1

2:21.56 473 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

2:09.67 616 F 04/08/22 Swim Wales Summer Open 2022 Swansea  1

2:08.79 628 H 04/08/22 Swim Wales Summer Open 2022 Swansea  1

2:12.63 575 F 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

2:13.35 566 H 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

2:13.74 561 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

2:15.86 535 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

2:09.76 614 F 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

2:11.00 597 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

2:14.93 546 F 21/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

2:24.76 442 F 03/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe  3

2:12.48 577 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.08 596 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.67 630 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.60 589 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.49 552 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.22 519 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.51 551 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.18 448 F 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.25 542 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.64 526 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.68 526 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.45 484 F 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.09 430 H 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.80 481 F 22/07/18 WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:25.07 440 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

2:27.79 416 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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2:27.79 416 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:27.26 420 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Maxwell 1

2:28.84 407 F 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Maxwell 1

2:32.46 379 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

2:29.26 403 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Maxwell 1

2:31.99 382 F 16/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 3

2:29.08 405 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Maxwell 1

2:31.83 383 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Maxwell 1

2:35.09 360 H 26/03/17 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Maxwell 3

2:39.63 330 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

2:46.97 288 H 01/07/16 53 Internationale Schwimfest Darmstadt Ealing 1

2:40.01 327 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

2:36.70 349 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

2:35.65 356 F 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Ealing 1

2:41.17 320 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Ealing 1

2:46.68 290 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

3:07.77 202 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

2:59.67 231 H 10/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1
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